## **Jawane Hilton for Carson City Council 2020**

I am pleased to participate at the following level:

| □ \$10,000 □\$7,500 □\$5,000 □\$2500 □Other   |                                      |
|---|--------------------------------------|
| Please check one: This contribution is from a $\square$ personal account or a $\square$ business account. |                                      |
| All contributors must complete the following information (*) by law:                                      |                                      |
| Name*   |                                      |
|   |                                      |
| City/State/Zip*   |                                      |
|   | E-mail                               |
| Employer*   | Occupation*                          |
| ID#, if committee:  |                                      |
| Check if contributor is registered as a Small Cont  | ributor Committee                    |
| (If self-employed, please list company name)  |                                      |
| Credit Card Contribution:   |                                      |
| Contribution Amount   | Visa   MasterCard   American Express |
| Card Number   | Exp. Date / V-Code                   |
| Name on Card  |                                      |
| Billing Address   |                                      |
| Signature   |                                      |

For further information, please call Jawane Hilton @ 310.251.9099 or email @ Jawanerhilton@gmail.com

Contributions to Jawane Hilton for Carson City Council 2020 are not tax deductible for federal or state income tax purposes. This committee has no contribution limits.

Paid for by:

Jawane Hilton for Carson City Council 2020 (Political ID: 1384184)

Please make check payable to:
Jawane Hilton for Carson City Council 2020
Mail Checks To: Cine D. Ivery
Political Reporting Plus
111 N. La Brea Ave., Suite 408
Inglewood, CA 90301

Created and produced entirely on an in-house computer